Event
100m Hurdles
100m Dash
200m Dash
400m Dash
800m Run

1600m Run

400m Relay
800m Relay

Sprint Medley
Relay

1600m Relay

3200m Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Triple Jump

Brandon Valley — 71" Grade Boys

Track & Field Records

Updated 12-13-2023

Athlete(s)

Jimmy Shook
Joey Nemec
Tracy Staeffler
Austin Vigants
Austin Vigants

Jacob Hegland

Relays

Tracy Staeffler, Dusty Stultz
Chad Padgett, Nathan Helm

Darieon Smith, Jake Halseth
Easton Giles, Chayce Hartman

Tracy Staeffler, Dusty Stultz
Chad Padgett, Nathan Helm

Chris Steffen, Eric Manke
Britt Wickett, Alex Nachreiner

Jacob Hegland, Dante Genova
Isaiah Blok, Andrew Sorenson

Field Events

Time / Distance

Dveyoun Bowell-Witte
Chase Grode

Tracy Staeffler

Matt Swenson

Ryder Mueller

Tony Tripp

16.68

11.69

24.02

56.83a

2:10.13a

5:07.40

50.32

1:45.82a

1:51.89

4:03.89

10:23.56

59

18’6

42°31/2

144°3

9°0

34° 10

Year
1993
2016
1994
2016
2016

2011

1994
2023
1994
2004

2011

2021
2012
1994
1981
2023

2008



